
#2 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time
1 AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.88

2 AONO, Michael Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.24

3 AMENTA, Anthony Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.30

ROHU, Ben Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#13 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 AMENTA, Anthony Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.08

2 LIBERMAN, Strachan Coquitlam Cheetahs 24.05

ROHU, Ben Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#9 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin Coquitlam Cheetahs 46.90

2 AONO, Michael Coquitlam Cheetahs 49.61

#4 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 CURTIS, Joseph Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:56.23

2 CRESPI, Adam Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:56.76

3 SIAU, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:10.22

4 LIM, Brendan Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:16.01

5 WONG, Jayden Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:21.05

6 DALMANN, Alexander Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:21.66

7 HUM, Oliver Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:30.86

RUSSELL, Levar Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#11 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHEELER, Cole Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:28.43

2 CRESPI, Adam Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:28.62

3 CURTIS, Joseph Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:29.19

#7 Men's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.07

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.70m

2 GILMOUR, Taisho Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.60m

FOLSTER, Dayton Coquitlam Cheetahs NH
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#21 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 47.70m

#18 Open Men's Javelin HP
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WHITE, Andy Unattached British Columbi 71.10m

#3 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.85  (–1.8) 1(1)

2 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.94  (–1.8) 1(2)

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.28  (–1.8) 1(3)

4 WADE, Skyla Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.34  (–1.8) 1(4)

5 ROHU, Robin Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.61  (–1.8) 1(5)

6 PARK, Haewon Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.10  (–1.8) 1(6)

7 NGOBI, Safia Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.26  (+1.1) 2(1)

8 DONKOR-LEH, Natasha Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.30  (+1.1) 2(2)

9 WONG, Chenay Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.35  (–1.8) 1(7)

10 PARHAR, Kate Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.36  (+1.1) 2(3)

11 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.80  (+1.1) 2(4)

12 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.57  (+1.1) 2(5)

13 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.64  (+1.1) 2(6)

14 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.73  (+1.1) 2(7)

VORELL, Hannah Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.85

2 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.94

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.28

4 WADE, Skyla Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.34

5 ROHU, Robin Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.61

6 PARK, Haewon Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.10

7 WONG, Chenay Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.35

VORELL, Hannah Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 NGOBI, Safia Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.26

2 DONKOR-LEH, Natasha Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.30

3 PARHAR, Kate Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.36

4 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.80

5 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.57

6 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.64

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.73

#14 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.98  (–0.9) 1(1)

2 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.01  (–0.9) 1(2)
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#14 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 BREMER, Alicia Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.52  (–0.9) 1(3)

4 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.64  (–0.9) 1(4)

5 ROHU, Robin Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.29  (–0.9) 1(5)

6 PARK, Haewon Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.98  (–0.9) 1(6)

7 DONKOR-LEH, Natasha Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.09  (+0.0) 2(1)

8 NGOBI, Safia Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.56  (+0.0) 2(2)

9 WONG, Chenay Coquitlam Cheetahs 30.05  (+0.0) 2(3)

10 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.06  (+0.0) 2(4)

11 PARHAR, Kate Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.09  (+0.0) 2(5)

12 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.26  (+0.0) 2(6)

13 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 34.41  (+0.0) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.98

2 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.01

3 BREMER, Alicia Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.52

4 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.64

5 ROHU, Robin Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.29

6 PARK, Haewon Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 DONKOR-LEH, Natasha Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.09

2 NGOBI, Safia Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.56

3 WONG, Chenay Coquitlam Cheetahs 30.05

4 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.06

5 PARHAR, Kate Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.09

6 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.26

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 34.41

#10 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 WADE, Skyla Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:02.69

2 SMIGELSKI, Natasha Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:03.63

#5 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCDONELL, Olivia Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:25.94

#12 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 KALNINS, Ella Coquitlam Cheetahs 5:42.89

#6 Women's 80m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.92
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#8 U18 100m Hurdles Women
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BAJARUNAS, Liepa Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.55

2 NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.70

#23 U20 100m Hurdles Women
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BREMER, Alicia Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.29

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAJARUNAS, Liepa Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.45m

2 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.40m

3 NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.35m

#16 U18 Women's Javelin HP
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAJARUNAS, Liepa Coquitlam Cheetahs 38.14m

#17 Open Women's Javelin HP
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WOLCZYK, Brittni Unattached British Columbi 47.94m

#22 U20 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HAMNETT, Georgia Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.91m

2 BREMER, Alicia Coquitlam Cheetahs 20.90m
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